0,90 m
12 de Diciembre de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SILVANA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

DALI
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
MALE / TORDO / H.A.

VIDA DEL MASSET
VIGARO Z / DIVA /2001 /
MALE / TORDA / CDE

KINDER
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

WENDY
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI

FOR FREDDY
FOR KEEPS / ARGENTINA
/2004 / GELDING /
CASTANA / WESTF

MAGNIFICO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
MALE / ALAZANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

140674

144286

162469

115740

145154

132968

135726

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ROJO MONTES,
Carmen
CARMEN ROJO MONTES /
NONE

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Irene
IRENE VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH / NONE

BIDART RIDRUE]JO,
Eugenia
NASHIRA MARTIN GANZO
/ NONE

ROSILLO SANCHEZ,
Pablo
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

PEREIRA
CAMPUZANO, Victoria

CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

ALVAREZ CARRASCO,
Paula
JUAN JOSE ALVAREZ
CARRASCO / NONE

LLORENTE
PALANCAR, Alejandro

L.D.N.

70736

100041

261299

353756

248503

144673

272717

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

09:00

GI



Federacion Hipica de Madrid G@
NUEVA CARTUJA - 11.12 DICIEMBRE 2021

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T

ESTEFANIA MORATILLA

VERA / NONE
8 COMOTU 130575 INFANTE ESPINOSA, 220730 ES
NONE / NONE / 2008 / Carla
FEMALE / TORDA / PONI CRISTINA PASCUAL

SANCHEZ / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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